
Staffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 221 SV Hellmonsödt Böhm,David 4:42 Durstberger,Markus 5:04 Schwarz,Jonathan 4:54 1 4 : 4 0 
2 228 Aumayr,Matthias 4:43 Kellerer,Helmut 4:48 Fleischanderl,Georg 5:20 1 4 : 5 1 
3 217 Musikverein Christkindl Prechtl,Stefan 5:48 Pötz,Martin 4:32 Watzko,Markus 4:52 1 5 : 1 2 
4 227 Scherb,Hannes 5:07 Kohlberger,Christian 5:10 Lengauer,Samuel 5:06 1 5 : 2 3 
5 216 Lang,Günther 4:40 Schwarz,Christian 5:33 Elmer,Lukas 5:36 1 5 : 4 9 
6 230 Kreindl,Oliver 5:10 Kubicka,Irmi 5:36 Leopoldseder,Martin 5:49 1 6 : 3 5 
7 212 Lang,Andreas 5:09 Knott,Katharina 6:04 Fellinger,Johannes 5:35 1 6 : 4 8 
8 220 Dumfart,Andrea 6:21 Hemmelmayr,Lisa 5:49 Walchshofer,Lukas 4:52 1 7 : 0 2 
9 214 SV Hellmonsödt Hammer,Thomas 5:19 Sakelaris ,Michael 5:52 Peneder,Thomas 6:14 1 7 : 2 5 

10 226 Gahleitner,Gerhard 5:03 Rader,Bernhard 6:28 Reitmeier,Andreas 6:03 1 7 : 3 4 
11 215 Atzmüller,Corinna 6:26 Raml,Alois 5:42 Reitmeier,Barbara 6:36 1 8 : 4 4 
12 229 Pilat,Marco 4:48 Reiter,Patrick 7:15 Pilat,Kevin 7:14 1 9 : 1 7 
13 219 SV Hellmonsödt Ladies Gahleitner,Katharina 7:11 Gahleitner,Helene 6:39 Köppl,Kerstin 6:08 1 9 : 5 8 
14 211 SV Hellmonsödt Brandstetter,Harry 8:06 Kaineder,Chrisi 5:14 Schäfler,Rene 6:45 2 0 : 0 5 
15 222 Höfer,Simon 5:17 Ganser,Dorothea 7:06 Kapl,Roland 7:50 2 0 : 1 3 
16 213 Geiser,Lara 7:28 Geiser,Jürgen 6:27 Geiser,Lena 6:58 2 0 : 5 3 
17 224 Baumgartner,Fabian 8:04 Baumgartner,Daniel 7:02 Böhm,Christoph 5:52 2 0 : 5 8 
18 218 Eder,Elisabeth 6:22 Raml,Gerlinde 7:29 Raml,Susanne 7:31 2 1 : 2 2 
19 223 SV Hellmonsödt Ahrer,Darja Lyn 7:05 B e n e s c h , I r m g a r d 9:15 Ahrer,Elke 12:05 2 8 : 2 5 

Staffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Männer
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 221 SV Hellmonsödt Böhm,David 4:42 Durstberger,Markus 5:04 Schwarz,Jonathan 4:54 1 4 : 4 0 
2 228 Aumayr,Matthias 4:43 Kellerer,Helmut 4:48 Fleischanderl,Georg 5:20 1 4 : 5 1 
3 217 Musikverein Christkindl Prechtl,Stefan 5:48 Pötz,Martin 4:32 Watzko,Markus 4:52 1 5 : 1 2 
4 227 Scherb,Hannes 5:07 Kohlberger,Christian 5:10 Lengauer,Samuel 5:06 1 5 : 2 3 
5 216 Lang,Günther 4:40 Schwarz,Christian 5:33 Elmer,Lukas 5:36 1 5 : 4 9 
6 214 SV Hellmonsödt Hammer,Thomas 5:19 Sakelaris ,Michael 5:52 Peneder,Thomas 6:14 1 7 : 2 5 
7 226 Gahleitner,Gerhard 5:03 Rader,Bernhard 6:28 Reitmeier,Andreas 6:03 1 7 : 3 4 
8 229 Pilat,Marco 4:48 Reiter,Patrick 7:15 Pilat,Kevin 7:14 1 9 : 1 7 
9 211 SV Hellmonsödt Brandstetter,Harry 8:06 Kaineder,Chrisi 5:14 Schäfler,Rene 6:45 2 0 : 0 5 

10 224 Baumgartner,Fabian 8:04 Baumgartner,Daniel 7:02 Böhm,Christoph 5:52 2 0 : 5 8 

Staffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Frauen
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 219 SV Hellmonsödt Ladies Gahleitner,Katharina 7:11 Gahleitner,Helene 6:39 Köppl,Kerstin 6:08 1 9 : 5 8 
2 218 Eder,Elisabeth 6:22 Raml,Gerlinde 7:29 Raml,Susanne 7:31 2 1 : 2 2 
3 223 SV Hellmonsödt Ahrer,Darja Lyn 7:05 B e n e s c h , I r m g a r d 9:15 Ahrer,Elke 12:05 2 8 : 2 5 

Staffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Mixed
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 230 Kreindl,Oliver 5:10 Kubicka,Irmi 5:36 Leopoldseder,Martin 5:49 1 6 : 3 5 
2 212 Lang,Andreas 5:09 Knott,Katharina 6:04 Fellinger,Johannes 5:35 1 6 : 4 8 
3 220 Dumfart,Andrea 6:21 Hemmelmayr,Lisa 5:49 Walchshofer,Lukas 4:52 1 7 : 0 2 
4 215 Atzmüller,Corinna 6:26 Raml,Alois 5:42 Reitmeier,Barbara 6:36 1 8 : 4 4 
5 222 Höfer,Simon 5:17 Ganser,Dorothea 7:06 Kapl,Roland 7:50 2 0 : 1 3 
6 213 Geiser,Lara 7:28 Geiser,Jürgen 6:27 Geiser,Lena 6:58 2 0 : 5 3 
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Jugendstaffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 202 Staltner,Michael 6:32 Sulzer,Jonathan 7:07 Reitmeier,Felix 6:15 1 9 : 5 4 
2 203 Huemer,Elias 6:16 Seyr,Alexander 7:08 Höfer,Manuel 7:27 2 0 : 5 1 
3 205 Altmüller,Antonia 7:32 Hauser,Julia 7:10 Grömer,Laurenz 6:16 2 0 : 5 8 
4 204 Sturm,Annika 7:21 Enzenhofer,Kerstin 6:59 Kaineder,Elisa 7:12 2 1 : 3 2 
5 201 Fliecher,Peter 6:40 R ö s s l e r , M a t t h i a s 7:55 Pargfrieder,Jonas 7:38 2 2 : 1 3 

Jugendstaffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Männer
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 202 Staltner,Michael 6:32 Sulzer,Jonathan 7:07 Reitmeier,Felix 6:15 1 9 : 5 4 
2 203 Huemer,Elias 6:16 Seyr,Alexander 7:08 Höfer,Manuel 7:27 2 0 : 5 1 
3 201 Fliecher,Peter 6:40 R ö s s l e r , M a t t h i a s 7:55 Pargfrieder,Jonas 7:38 2 2 : 1 3 

Jugendstaffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Frauen
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 204 Sturm,Annika 7:21 Enzenhofer,Kerstin 6:59 Kaineder,Elisa 7:12 2 1 : 3 2 

Jugendstaffel  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  Staffel  -  Mixed
Rng Snr EndzeitAbs.1 Abs.2 Abs.3Teilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 205 Altmüller,Antonia 7:32 Hauser,Julia 7:10 Grömer,Laurenz 6:16 2 0 : 5 8 
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